
  B.M. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

BUS ROUTE NO-11 (Tentatie)

(BUS ROUTE FROM DABRI MOD TO COLLEGE)

PICK/DROP POINT  TIME (MORNING)

DABRI MOD 06:45

DADA DEV HOSPITAL 06:50

MAHAVIR ENCLAVE 06:52

BINDAPUR 06:55

POWER HOUSE SEC-2 06:55

MADHU VIHAR 07:00

RAJA PURI 07:02

SEC-12 DWARKA 07:05

SEC-18B DWARKA 07:15

GOYAL DAIRY 07:20

QUTUB VIHAR 07:22

SHYAM KUNJ 07:25

GOYLA 07:25

SHAM VIHAR 07:30

DEENPUR 07:32

B.D.O OFFICE 07:35

JATIKRA MOD 07:40

CHAWLA 07:45

KANGANHERI 07:50

DAULATPUR 07:55

SHIKARPUR 08:00

GHUMENHERA 08:10

JHULJHULI 08:15

RAWTA 08:20

DAURALA BOI 08:25

MAKDOLA 08:25

KALIAWAS 08:30

SULATANPUR 08:35

FARRUKHNAGAR 08:45

KHERA 08:50

COLLEGE 09:00



B.M. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

BUS ROUTE NO-12 (Tentatie)

(BUS ROUTE FROM BURARI (DELHI) TO COLLEGE)

PICK/DROP POINT  TIME (MORNING)

BURARI 6:30

MADHUBAN CHOWK 6:50

DEEPALI CHOWK 6:55

MANGOL PURI MORE 7:00

PEERAGARHI 7:05

NANGLOI CHOWK 7:10

BAKARWALA 7:15

NANGLOI STAND NAJAFGARH 7:20

DHASA STAND NAJAFGARH 7:22

KHERA MORE NAJAFGARH 7:25

MITRAU 7:27

SUREDA 7:30

RAWTA MORE 7:32

JAFFARPUR 7:35

SAMSPUR 7:40

BADALI 7:50

SONDHI 8:20

PELPA 8:40

AKUPUR 8:50

DUMMA 8:55

COLLEGE 9:00



B.M. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

BUS ROUTE NO-13 (Tentatie)

(BUS ROUTE FROM MOOLCHAND (DELHI) TO COLLEGE)

PICK/DROP POINT  TIME (MORNING)

MOOLCHAND 06:15

AIIMS 06:30

R K PURAM 06:35

NARAYANA VIHAR 06:45

MAYAPURI 06:55

JANAKPURI D-BLOCK 07:05

ANSARI HOSPITAL 07:15

INDRA PARK 07:20

PRADHAN CHOWK 07:25

PALAM METRO STATION 07:30

PALAM FLYOVER 07:32

DWARKA SEC-1 07:35

DWARKA SEC-6, 7 07:38

DWARKA SEC-9 07:45

DWARKA SEC-23 07:50

BASI CHOWK 08:15

FARRUKHNAGAR 08:45

COLLEGE 09:00



B.M. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

BUS ROUTE NO-14 (Tentatie)

(BUS ROUTE FROM BADARPUR (DELHI) TO COLLEGE)

PICK/DROP POINT  TIME (MORNING)

BADARPUR METRO 06:05

JAITPUR MOD 06:10

SANGAM VIHAR 06:20

KHANPUR 06:25

DEVLI MOD 06:40

MEHRAULI 06:45

CHATTARPUR 06:50

VASANT KUNJ, FORTIS HOSPITAL 06:55

MAHIPALPUR 07:05

SAMALAKHA 07:15

KAPASHERA BORDER 07:20

COLMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL PALAM VIHAR 07:40

BAJGHERA FLYOVER 07:50

METRO HOSPITAL CHOMA PHATAK 07:55

KRISHNA CHOWK/EKTA GROUP/PALAM VIHAR PHASE-3 08:00

SEC-5 08:05

PRAKASHPURI CHOWK 08:10

DAULTABAD FLYOVER 08:15

DWARKA EXPRESSWAY-102 08:20

DHANKOT 08:25

SADHARANA 08:35

FARRUKHNAGAR 08:50

COLLEGE 09:00



B.M. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

BUS ROUTE NO-15 (Tentatie)

(BUS ROUTE FROM GHATA VILLAGE TO COLLEGE)

PICK/DROP POINT  TIME (MORNING)

GHATA VILLAGE 06:30

CHKKARPUR 06:50

HUDA CITY CENTER 07:00

ARTIMIS HOSPITAL 07:10

SEC-14, GOVT. COLLEGE 07:30

DR. LAL NEW RAILWAY ROAD 07:40

BHIM NAGAR CHOWK 07:42

4/7 CHOWK 07:45

SEC-4 MARKET 07:50

SEC-4 LAXMAN VIHAR 07:52

SEC-9 07:55

CIVIL HOSPITAL BASAI RAOD 08:00

BASAI CHOWK 08:03

BASAI FLYOVER 08:00

GARHI 08:20

BUDHERA 08:25

KALIYAWAS 08:30

FARRUKHNAGAR 08:45

COLLEGE 09:00



  B.M. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

BUS ROUTE NO-16 (Tentatie)

(BUS ROUTE FROM BADSHAPUR TO COLLEGE)

PICK/DROP POINT  TIME (MORNING)

SEC-46 (HEAD OFFICE) 06:40

BAKTAWAR CHOWK 06:50

BADSHAPUR 07:05

FAJILPUR  07:10

SHUBHASH CHOWK 07:15

RAJEEV CHOWK 07:20

SOHNA CHOWK 07:25

BHUTESHWAR CHOWK 07:26

S.D.S SCHOOL 07:30

BERI WALA BAGH 07:35

RETURN RAJEEV CHOWK 07:37

RAJ NAGAR MOD 07:40

ANAJ MANDI UNDER PASS 07:42

HERO HONDA CHOWK 07:45

NARSINGHPUR 07:47

KHEDKI DHOLA TOLL 07:50

SIKOPUR MOD 07:51

RAMPURA MOD 07:53

SEC-1 MANESAR 08:00

VATIKA 08:10

KAKROLA 08:20

BANGROLA 08:21

WAJIRPUR 08:30

DHANAWAS 08:35

KHERADAS MOD 08:40

MOHAMMAD PUR 08:45

FARRUKHANAGAR 08:50

KHURAMPUR 08:55

KHERA 08:58

COLLEGE 09:00



B.M. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

BUS ROUTE NO-17 (Tentatie)

(BUS ROUTE FROM REWARI TO COLLEGE)

PICK/DROP POINT  TIME (MORNING)

MUNDI VILLAGE 07:00

MUNDI ADDA 07:03

BAKAWAS ADDA 07:15

BUDHPUR ADDA 07:22

REWARI BYPASS 07:25

JHAJJAR CHOWK 07:32

NAIWALI 07:37

BUS STAND 07:40

MARSH HOSPITAL 07:42

PILOT CHOWK 07:45

PT BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA CHOWK 07:50

N.H-71 HIGHWAY 07:58

N.H-71 PATAUDI RAOD 08:00

N.H-71 MASTA PUR 08:15

N.H-71 PAHLAWAS ADDA 08:22

NURGARH VILLAGE 08:30

HUSSAINKA VILLAGE 08:32

RAJPURA VILLAGE 08:36

RAJPURA MOD 08:40

KHANDEWLA MOD 08:52

SHREE RAM CHOWK HAILIMANDI 08:45

ANAJ MANDI, HAILIMANDI 08:47

KHANDEWLA MOD (RETURN) 08:52

MEHCHANA MOD JATAULI COLLEGE 08:55

MEHCHANA VILLAGE 09:00

ALMANDI 09:08

MUSHEDPUR ADDA 09:12

COLLEGE 09:15



B.M. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

BUS ROUTE NO-18 (Tentatie)

(BUS ROUTE FROM BHIWARI TO COLLEGE)

PICK/DROP POINT  TIME (MORNING)

NANGAL MUNDI 07:00

BALAWAS AHIR 07:15

BHUDPUR 07:18

JHAJJAR CHOWK 07:28

NAI WALI CHOWK 07:32

BUS STAND 07:37

MARS HOSPITAL 07:40

PILOT CHOWK 07:42

PT. BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA CHOWK 07:50

POLICE LINE 07:55

MASTAPUR GAON 08:05

ROHDAI MOD 08:10

PALHAWAS 08:15

JIWDA 08:17

NURGARH 08:22

HUSSAINKA GUDANA 08:25

RAJPURA 08:30

SHIRIRAM CHOWK HAILYMANDI 08:40

COLLEGE 09:05


